AVON PARK COUNTY LINE GROVE 40 +/- Acres

Avon Park, FL • Highlands County

Mix of Navel, Hamlin, and Valencia Oranges







AVON PARK COUNTY LINE GROVE

Avon Park, FL • Highlands County

Nice grove located close to US 27 and Avon Park, FL that includes 7 +/- acres of Navel oranges, 29 +/- acres of Hamlin oranges, and 4 +/- acres of Valencia oranges.

Acreage: 40 +/- acres includes:

- 7 +/- acres of Navels
- 29 +/- acres of Hamlins
- 4 +/- acres of Valencias

Sale Price: \$220,000

Price per Acre: \$5,500

Site County: Highlands

Site Address: 2111 W County Line Road, Avon Park, FL 33825

Soil Types: Astatula & Tavares Sands

Irrigation/Wells:

- Well #1: 6" Well Permit No. 5168.003
- Well #2: 10" Well Permit No. 3768.003

Uplands/Wetlands: All Uplands

Zoning/FLU: FLU-AG

Annual Taxes: \$2,400 (2015)

Parcel IDs: C05332802003400000, C05332802003600000

Driving Directions:

- From US 27 north of Avon Park, FL go west on County Line Road for 1/2 mile
- Property will be on the left

Boxes/LBS Solid				
Variety	2012/13	2013/14	2014/15	3 Yr Avg
Navel Oranges	1,674 / 0	1,200 / 0	1,305 / 0	1,393 / 0
Hamlin Oranges	6,494 / 39,078	3,740 / 0	3,166 / 0	4,467 / 13,026
Valencia Oranges	1,412 / 0	1,163 / 0	1,204 / 0	1,260 / 0
Total	9,580 / 39,078	6,103 / 0	5,675 / 0	7,119 Total Prod. Boxes

Navels, Hamlins, Valencia Oranges Bank Owned!





For more details, go to: SaundersRealEstate.com/AvonParkCountyLineGrove



114 N. Tennessee Ave., 3rd Floor Lakeland, FL 33801 **863.648.1528 - Main Office** 18622 NW US 441 High Springs, FL 32643 **www.SREland.com**

David Hitchcock, ALC, CCIM 863.272.7155 • DavidH@SREland.com

Clay Taylor, ALC 863.774.3532 • Clay@SREland.com

©2016 Coldwell Banker Commercial Saunders Real Estate, All rights Reserved, Worldwide. Every attempt is made to provide accurate information on this property, however, COLDWELL BANKER COMMERCIAL SAUNDERS REAL ESTATE (CBCSRE) does not guarantee the accuracy. Buyer should rely entirely on their own research, inspection of property, and records. ©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates fully supports the principles of the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. Coldwell Banker Commercial and the Coldwell Banker Commercial Logo are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates.